ranking

~No b~ wWNRE

Lowyck David
Depays Erwan
Van Hoof Jan
Alderweireldt Gino
Brouwers Tom
Vennix Tom
Vermont Jan

club

ZRC

Roller In Lille Métropole
KMW

RRZ

RSCT

RRZ

RRZ

Nr

236
232
237
240
247
249
245

tijd
00:11,044
00:11,304
00:11,465
00:11,585
00:11,825
00:12,036
00:13,379

CAT

LIEFHH
LIEFHH
LIEFHH
LIEFHH
LIEFHH
LIEFH H
LIEFHH






